
Need help? Contact Payfare from the Lyft Direct app.

Account Statement

GIA Nguyen
10618 MORNING GLORY AVE
FOUNTAIN VLY, CA, 92708

Account Summary
Statement Period: Nov 01, 2020 to Nov 30, 2020 Opening Balance: $3.95
Account Number: 5221017018014995 Closing Balance: $211.20
Currency: USD Total Credits: $1,305.11

Total Debits: $1,097.86

Fee Summary
Total Statement Period Fees: $0.00

Date Description Credits ($) Debits ($) Balance ($)

11/01/2020 OPENING BALANCE 3.95

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 7.50 11.45

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.80 14.25

11/21/2020 REWARDS REDEMPTION 1.74 15.99

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 5.53 21.52

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 23.92

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.95 27.87

11/21/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.44 30.31

11/22/2020 SHELL SERVICE S 20.03 10.28

11/22/2020 AL'S MARKET 2.93 7.35

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 6.54 13.89

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 10.15 24.04

11/22/2020 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 4.75 28.79

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.68 33.47

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 31.42 64.89

11/22/2020 ARCO #42802 8.09 56.80

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 7.18 63.98

11/22/2020 DINO STATION LONG BEACH 29.05 34.93

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 115.78 150.71

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.74 153.45

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.45 157.90

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.86 160.76

11/22/2020
REVERSAL TRANSACTION [POS PIN PURCHASE -

PARTIAL AMOUNT]
2.93 163.69

11/22/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.98 166.67

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 169.07

11/23/2020 CASH APP*PHUNG CAN 5.00 164.07

The Lyft Direct Mastercard® Debit Card is issued by Stride Bank, N.A. Member FDIC, pursuant to a license from Mastercard
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Account Number: 5221017018014995 Currency: USD Statement Period: Nov 01, 2020 to Nov 30, 2020

11/23/2020 TST* THE ALLEY - FV 14.04 150.03

11/23/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 50.00 100.03

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 102.43

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 30.85 133.28

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 32.48 165.76

11/23/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 30.00 135.76

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.12 139.88

11/23/2020 CHEVRON/CSI-094360/1879 9.59 130.29

11/23/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 50.00 80.29

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 24.55 104.84

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.00 107.84

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 24.33 132.17

11/23/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 50.00 82.17

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 7.96 90.13

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.99 93.12

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.00 97.12

11/23/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 1.00 96.12

11/23/2020 TST* THE ALLEY - FV 2.61 93.51

11/23/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 95.91

11/24/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 50.00 45.91

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 47.91

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 11.42 59.33

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 61.73

11/24/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 50.00 11.73

11/24/2020 PAYPAL 0.24 11.49

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 7.06 18.55

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.43 21.98

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.99 24.97

11/24/2020 DDA CREDIT- VERIFYBANK PAYPAL 0.05 25.02

11/24/2020 ARCO #42802 8.57 16.45

11/24/2020 CHEVRON/SHARMA OIL, INC 9.31 7.14

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 55.96 63.10

11/24/2020 DDA CREDIT- VERIFYBANK PAYPAL 0.19 63.29

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.72 66.01

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 5.00 71.01

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 11.00 82.01

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 17.38 99.39

11/24/2020 PHO LOVERS 25.71 73.68

11/24/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 10.00 63.68

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 5.47 69.15

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.28 73.43
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Account Number: 5221017018014995 Currency: USD Statement Period: Nov 01, 2020 to Nov 30, 2020

11/24/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 6.59 80.02

11/24/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 20.00 60.02

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 13.31 73.33

11/25/2020 ARCO #42802 20.35 52.98

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.73 55.71

11/25/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 100.00 -44.29

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.85 -40.44

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 31.12 -9.32

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 -8.32

11/25/2020 CHEVRON 0093069 9.22 -17.54

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 84.72 67.18

11/25/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 20.00 47.18

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 49.58

11/25/2020 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 18.72 68.30

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 70.30

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 48.53 118.83

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.81 121.64

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.00 123.64

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.95 126.59

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.68 131.27

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 133.67

11/25/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 5.40 139.07

11/26/2020 WALGREENS STORE 9.15 129.92

11/26/2020 CASH APP*RAY RAY 30.00 99.92

11/26/2020 REWARDS REDEMPTION 1.14 101.06

11/26/2020 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 110.00 211.06

11/26/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 25.00 186.06

11/26/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 110.00 76.06

11/26/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 78.46

11/26/2020 D & M MARKET 65.74 12.72

11/26/2020 WALGREENS STORE 9.15 3.57

11/26/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.51 6.08

11/26/2020 POS SIGNATURE RETURN 98.50 104.58

11/26/2020
DOMESTIC ATM CASH WITHDRAWAL (DETAIL FEE

CHARGED)
100.00 4.58

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.60 9.18

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 59.32 68.50

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 70.90

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.00 73.90

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 5.01 78.91

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 4.87 83.78
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Account Number: 5221017018014995 Currency: USD Statement Period: Nov 01, 2020 to Nov 30, 2020

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.00 86.78

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 2.40 89.18

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 3.94 93.12

11/27/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 60.16 153.28

11/28/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 20.00 133.28

11/28/2020 CHEVRON 0091660 24.93 108.35

11/28/2020 CASH APP*QUINN KING 100.00 8.35

11/28/2020 LYFT PAYOUT 1.00 9.35

11/28/2020 WALGREENS STORE 8.15 1.20

11/30/2020 PAYMENT/ACTIVATION AND LOAD/LOAD 210.00 211.20

11/30/2020 CLOSING BALANCE 211.20
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